MASTER SCHEDULE / VENUES

A

FESTIVAL

VENUE 1

ARTS COURT
THEATRE

VENUE 2

ARTS COURT
LIBRARY

VENUE 3

ACADEMIC
HALL

VENUE 4

STUDIO
LEONARD-
BEAULNE

THURSDAY JUNE 20

17:00
18:30
20:00
21:30

17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

ASSASSINATING THOMSON
WINDFALL JELLY

BE A MAN

PASSAGES

ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA
THE GREATEST GUITARIST...
PILOT?

6 GUITARS

THE DAY WE GREW WINGS

THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE
MATCHSTICK

DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!

THE FIGHT

RED BASTARD

CATHEDRAL CITY

NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...

FRIDAY JUNE 21

17:00
18:30
20:00

17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN
WINDFALL JELLY

SLUT (R)EVOLUTION

MY SECOND SMILE

BE A MAN

PILOT?
MOBY DICK
SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS

IMPRISONED

THE DAY WE GREW WINGS
BARELY EVEN THERE

DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!
MATCHSTICK

BOTCHED

CATHEDRAL CITY

UNDER THE MANGO TREE
THE FIGHT

SATURDAY JUNE 22

12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00

13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00
19:30
21:00
22:30

THE VANITY PROJECT
EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY
LA VOIX HUMAINE

SLUT (R)EVOLUTION

MY SECOND SMILE

BE A MAN

WINDFALL JELLY
ASSASSINATING THOMSON

6 GUITARS

PILOT?

THE SHOW MUST GO ON

THE GREATEST GUITARIST...
ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA

YOUTH INFRINGEMENT...FAVE
THEPIT

MATCHSTICK

DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!

THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE
IMPRISONED

THE DAY WE GREW WINGS

THIS IS FUNNY

THE FIGHT

THE BUREAU OF...CRAZY
BOTCHED

INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM
NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...
DISILLUSION

SUNDAY JUNE 23

12:30
14:00
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00
19:30

12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00
19:30
21:00

SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN
ASSASSINATING THOMSON
EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY
LA VOIX HUMAINE

THE VANITY PROJECT
PASSAGES

MY SECOND SMILE

SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS
MOBY DICK

6 GUITARS

ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA
THE SHOW MUST GO ON

THE GREATEST GUITARIST...

THE PIT

PRINCE OF DENMARK
CHESTERFIELD

IMPRISONED

THE DAY WE GREW WINGS

THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE

THE BUREAU OF...CRAZY
BOTCHED

INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM
RED BASTARD

UNDER THE MANGO TREE
THE FIGHT

DISILLUSION

MONDAY JUNE 24

17:00
18:30
20:00
21:30
23:00

17:00
18:30
20:00
21:30

17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY
THE VANITY PROJECT

LA VOIX HUMAINE

PASSAGES

SLUT (R)EVOLUTION

SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS
PILOT?

ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA
THE SHOW MUST GO ON

CHESTERFIELD

DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!
THE PIT

BARELY EVEN THERE
PRINCE OF DENMARK

THE BUREAU OF...CRAZY
BOTCHED

RED BASTARD

UNDER THE MANGO TREE

TUESDAY JUNE 25

17:00 SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN
18:30 WINDFALL JELLY

20:00 MY SECOND SMILE
21:30 PASSAGES

23:00 BE A MAN

17:00 MOBY DICK
18:30 PILOT?
20:00 SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS

CHESTERFIELD

THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE
BARELY EVEN THERE

THE PIT

17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

UNDER THE MANGO TREE
THE FIGHT

NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...
CATHEDRAL CITY

WEDNESDAY JUNE 26

17:00
18:30
20:00

17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

WINDFALL JELLY

SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN

LA VOIX HUMAINE

THE VANITY PROJECT
EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY

SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS
6 GUITARS
MOBY DICK

THE DAY WE GREW WINGS
IMPRISONED

THE PIT

PRINCE OF DENMARK
BARELY EVEN THERE

DISILLUSION
BOTCHED
INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM

THE BUREAU OF..CRAZY

THURSDAY JUNE 27

17:00 SLUT (R)EVOLUTION

18:30 PASSAGES

20:00 MY SECOND SMILE

21:30 EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY
23:00 THE VANITY PROJECT

17:00 THE GREATEST GUITARIST...
18:30 THE SHOW MUST GO ON
20:00 ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA

17:00 BARELY EVEN THERE
18:30 THEPIT

20:00 PRINCE OF DENMARK
21:30 CHESTERFIELD
23:00 MATCHSTICK

17:30 NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...
19:00 CATHEDRAL CITY

20:30 BOTCHED

22:00 INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM

FRIDAY JUNE 28

17:00 LA VOIX HUMAINE

18:30 THE VANITY PROJECT
20:00 ASSASSINATING THOMSON
22:00 SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN

17:00 MOBY DICK
18:30 6 GUITARS
20:00 PILOT?

17:00 IMPRISONED

18:30 THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE
20:30 DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!

22:00 CHESTERFIELD

17:30 CATHEDRAL CITY

19:00 DISILLUSION

20:30 UNDER THE MANGO TREE
22:00 RED BASTARD

SATURDAY JUNE 29

12:30 SUPERHERO SHOWDOWN

14:00 ASSASSINATING THOMSON
16:00 BE A MAN

17:30 SLUT (R)EVOLUTION

19:00 PASSAGES

20:30 EMISSIONS: A CLIMATE COMEDY
22:00 LA VOIX HUMAINE

12:30 THE SHOW MUST GO ON
14:00 THE GREATEST GUITARIST...
15:30 SAPPHO... IN 9 FRAGMENTS
17:00 6 GUITARS

18:30 MOBY DICK

YOUTH INFRINGEMENT...FAVE
PRINCE OF DENMARK

THE FRENZY OF QUEEN MAEVE
THE DAY WE GREW WINGS
MATCHSTICK

DIE, ZOMBIE. DIE!
CHESTERFIELD

12:00 THE FIGHT

13:30 THIS IS FUNNY

15:00 RED BASTARD

16:30 NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...
18:00 INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM
19:30 THE BUREAU OF...CRAZY
21:00 DISILLUSION

22:30 CATHEDRAL CITY

SUNDAY JUNE 30

13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:30
21:00

MY SECOND SMILE

BE A MAN

SLUT (R)EVOLUTION
ASSASSINATING THOMSON
WINDFALL JELLY

METRO BEST OF FEST

16:30 THE GREATEST GUITARIST...
18:00 ASK AGGIE - THE ADVICE DIVA
19:30 THE SHOW MUST GO ON
21:00 METRO BEST OF FEST

14:30
16:00
17:30
19:30
21:30

BARELY EVEN THERE
PRINCE OF DENMARK
MATCHSTICK
IMPRISONED
METRO BEST OF FEST

12:00 RED BASTARD

13:30 UNDER THE MANGO TREE
15:00 INNOCENT WHEN YOU DREAM
16:30 THE BUREAU OF...CRAZY
18:00 DISILLUSION

19:30 NEVER FALL IN LOVE WITH...

21:30 METRO BEST OF FEST




A

MASTER SCHEDULE / BYOV

FESTIVAL

THURSDAY JUNE 20 FRIDAY JUNE 21 SATURDAY JUNE 22 SUNDAY JUNE 23 MONDAY JUNE 24 TUESDAY JUNE 25 WEDNESDAY JUNE 26 | THURSDAY JUNE 27 FRIDAY JUNE 28 SATURDAY JUNE 29 SUNDAY JUNE 30

BYOV A
BYTOWN MUSEUM 19:30 IN THE FIRST PLACE 19:30 IN THE FIRST PLACE IN THE FIRST PLACE 19:30 IN THE FIRST PLACE IN THE FIRST PLACE 19:30 IN THE FIRST PLACE IN THE FIRST PLACE IN THE FIRST PLACE
BYOV B

LUNENBURG PUB

20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS 20:00 GRIMPROV PRESENTS

BYOV C
ROYAL OAK LAURIER

TINFOIL SATELLITE 19:45 TINFOIL SATELLITE TINFOIL SATELLITE 19:45 TINFOIL SATELLITE 19:45 TINFOIL SATELLITE TINFOIL SATELLITE TINFOIL SATELLITE TINFOIL SATELLITE TINFOIL SATELLITE 19:45 TINFOIL SATELLITE

BYOV D
AVANT GARDE

18:00 MORNING STAR 18:30 MORNING STAR 18:30 MORNING STAR 18:00 MORNING STAR 18:00 MORNING STAR 18:30 MORNING STAR 18:30 MORNING STAR

BYOV E
STUDIO 311

KEEPER 19:30 OCCUPY ME KEEPER 16:00 OCCUPY ME 19:30 OCCUPY ME KEEPER OCCUPY ME KEEPER OCCUPY ME KEEPER
OCCUPY ME 21:00 KEEPER OCCUPY ME 17:30 KEEPER 21:00 KEEPER OCCUPY ME KEEPER OCCUPY ME KEEPER OCCUPY ME

BYOV F
TABARET HALL

20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 14:00 WE GLOW
20:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE 20:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE 20:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 WE GLOW 20:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE 20:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE 16:00 PROGNOSIS JUSTICE

THE BIKE TRIP
21:30 THE BIKE TRIP NHAR MOVES 21:00 THE BIKE TRIP NHAR MOVES CABARET TERRARIUM CABARET TERRARIUM
THE BIKE TRIP 23:15 NHAR MOVES THE BIKE TRIP 22:45 NHAR MOVES 23:00 THE BIKE TRIP 21:30 NHAR MOVES THE BIKE TRIP THE BIKE TRIP CABARET TERRARIUM CABARET TERRARIUM NHAR MOVES

BYOV G
COURTROOM

18:00 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... | 18:00 HAPPINESS™ 18:00 AROUND MISS JULIE 18:00 HAPPINESS™
BYOV H > 19:30 HAPPINESS™ 18:00 HAPPINESS™ 18:00 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... 19:30 AROUND MISS JULIE 19:30 AROUND MISS JULIE 19:30 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... | 19:30 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF...
T.A.N. CAFE 21:00 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... 19:30 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... 21:00 HAPPINESS™ 19:00 AROUND MISS JULIE 19:00 AROUND MISS JULIE 21:00 HAPPINESS™ 21:00 THE TRAGICALL HISTORIE OF... 21:00 HAPPINESS™ 21:00 AROUND MISS JULIE

DOLORES
15:00 DOLORES THE HATTER

BYOV | THE HATTER 17:45 THE HATTER 16:00 THE HATTER THE HATTER THE HATTER THE HATTER DOLORES

. DOLORES 19:00 DOLORES 19:00 DOLORES DOLORES DOLORES DOLORES ST. NICHOLAS
ST. PAUL'S EASTERN ST. NICHOLAS 20:00 ST. NICHOLAS 20:00 ST. NICHOLAS 20:00 ST. NICHOLAS 20:00 DOLORES ST. NICHOLAS ST. NICHOLAS ST. NICHOLAS DOLORES ST. NICHOLAS
UNITED CHURCH DOLORES 21:30 DOLORES 21:30 DOLORES 21:30 DOLORES 21:30 DOLORES 21:00 THE HATTER DOLORES DOLORES DOLORES ST. NICHOLAS THE HATTER




